Densitron France SAS
24, rue de l’Atlantique  •  ZA Pôle Sud  •  44115 Basse-Goulaine  •  FRANCE  •  Tél : 02.51.71.01.58  •  Fax : 02.51.71.34.52
Site Internet : www.densitron.com  •  Email : sales@densitron.fr
SA au capital de 400.000€  •  RCS Nantes B352 414 429  •  TVA : FR 44 352 414 429
A group company of Densitron Technologies plc
LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY MODULE
Product Specification
DENSITRON STANDARD LCD MODULE

A group company of Densitron Technologies plc
Page 4 / 32
1 PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
            LWM     2004A-B - BW - WCF  *
  Densitron low cost module
 Characters x Row format
 Model serials number
 Display mode and backlight type :
 A = Reflective (without backlight) =
 B* = Transflective positive LEDS array type backlight (BG, BA, BW, BR...)
 B*(E) = Transflective LEDS edge type backlight (BGE, BAE, BWE, BR…)
 B = Transflective CFL
 C* = Transflective positive EL backlight ( CB, CW )
 D* = Transmissive negative EL backlight ( DB, DW )
 E = CFL
 E* = Transmissive negative LEDS array type backlight (EG, EA, EW, ER…)
 E*(E) = Transmissive negative LEDS edge type backlight (EGE, EAE, EWE, ERE…)
 (* color LED or EL backlight = G/ yellow-green, A/ amber, W/ white, R/ red, B/blue, … )
 Temperature range and power supply
 D = Standard temperature range; negative supply voltage required  (0°C~+50°C)
 S = Standard temperature range; on board negative voltage generator (0°C~+50°C)
 H= Wide temperature range; negative supply voltage required  (-20°C ~+70°C)
 W= Wide temperature range; on board negative voltage generator  (-20°C ~+70°C)
 Fluid type and compensation circuit option
 NY =  STN yellow-green glass, without temperature compensation circuit
 CY =  STN yellow green glass, with temperature compensation circuit on board
 NG =  STN gray glass without temperature compensation circuit
 CG =  STN gray glass with temperature compensation circuit
 NB =  STN blue glass, without temperature compensation circuit
 CB  = STN blue glass with temperature compensation circuit
 NF  = FSTN black and white glass without temperature compensation circuit
 CF  = FSTN black and white glass with temperature circuit on board
Densitron France SAS
24, rue de l’Atlantique  •  ZA Pôle Sud  •  44115 Basse-Goulaine  •  FRANCE  •  Tél : 02.51.71.01.58  •  Fax : 02.51.71.34.52
Site Internet : www.densitron.com  •  Email : sales@densitron.fr
SA au capital de 400.000€  •  RCS Nantes B352 414 429  •  TVA : FR 44 352 414 429
A group company of Densitron Technologies plc
Page 5 / 32
 Special code for customized features